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7098 54TH STREET PINELLAS PARK FL 33781
https://candiscarmichael.com

$424,900

One or more photo(s) has been virtually staged. Looking for space and quiet? Look no
further than this well maintained 3-bedroom, 2-bath home situated on a spacious
corner lot in the heart of Pinellas Park. This home features an open living area with
fireplace perfect for entertaining or relaxing with family. The primary bedroom is […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 1792 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: COASTAL PROPERTIES GROUP Office ID: MFR260031369

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRTB8325393

Description
Virtual Tour:
https://www.zillow.com/view-imx/3239d111-a089-44ee-ba4e-536bcd8dfae1?setAttribution=mls&wl=true&initialViewType=pano&utm_source=dashboard

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 2 Date added: Added 8 hours ago

Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Floors: 1 floor

Area, sq ft: 1792 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 12654 sq ft

Year built: 1954 SubdivisionName: PINELLAS PARK

ListOfficeName: COASTAL PROPERTIES GROUP GarageSpaces: 2

ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 30 Road Surface Type: Asphalt

Road Responsibility: Public Maintained Road Elementary School: Pinellas Park
Elementary-PN

Middle Or Junior School: Pinellas Park
Middle-PN

High School: Dixie Hollins High-PN

Property Features
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Interior Features: Kitchen/Family Room Combo,
Living Room/Dining Room Combo, Open Floorplan,
Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Stone Counters,
Window Treatments

Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric
Water Heater, Microwave, Range,
Refrigerator, Washer

Flooring: Tile Laundry Features: Electric Dryer
Hookup, In Garage, Washer Hookup

Patio And Porch Features: Deck, Rear Porch Spa YN: Yes

Spa Features: Above Ground Fireplace YN: Yes

Fireplace Features: Family Room, Primary
Bedroom, Stone, Wood Burning

Parking Features: Oversized

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 2 Pets Allowed: Cats OK, Dogs OK, Yes

Exterior Features: Sliding Doors Fencing: Fenced, Vinyl

Roof: Shingle Security Features: Security System

Architectural Style: Ranch Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity
Connected, Sewer Connected, Water
Connected

Vegetation: Mature Landscaping, Trees/Landscaped Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling: Central Air

Heating: Central Furnished: Unfurnished

Lot Features: Corner Lot, Oversized Lot, Sidewalk,
Paved

Property Details
Subdivision Name: PINELLAS PARK Parcel Number: 28-30-16-71064-048-0010

Levels: One Direction Faces: North

Foundation Details: Block Construction Materials: Metal Siding, Wood Frame

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA Property Condition: Completed

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $8,024

Tax Legal Description: PINELLAS PARK BLK 48, E 130FT OF
LOTS 1 AND 2

Tax Lot: 1
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Rooms

Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Primary Bedroom 15x32 First 32 15

Bedroom 2 11x13 First 13 11

Bedroom 3 10x13 First 13 10

Living Room 18x32 First 32 18

Kitchen 10x12 First 12 10

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

Spa Features: Above Ground Security Features: Security System

ExteriorFeatures: Sliding Doors Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity
Connected, Sewer Connected, Water
Connected

Features: Family Room, Kitchen/Family Room Combo,
Living Room/Dining Room Combo, Open Floorplan,
Primary Bedroom, Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Stone,
Stone Counters, Window Treatments, Wood Burning

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric
Water Heater, Microwave, Range,
Refrigerator, Washer

Building Details



Call us now
Phone: 727-888-3292
Email: RealtorCandis@gmail.com

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch NewConstructionYN: No

Heating: Central Exterior material: Metal Siding, Wood Frame

Roof: Shingle Parking: Oversized

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Disclosures: Lead Paint, Seller

Property Disclosure

Occupant Type: Owner Other Structures: Shed(s)

Showing Requirements: Supra Lock Box, Appointment
Only, Call Listing Agent


